FACHC, INC.
CLINICIAN APPRECIATION RETREAT

SPONSORSHIPS

Clinician Reception

Clinician Breakfast

Clinician Lunch

The Daily Grind

(coffee, tea, soft drinks)

Ice Cream Social

Brain Breaks

$12,000
$5,000

$10,000

$3,000

$3,500

$1,500

*Certified Yoga/Meditation MD

Sponsor Clinical

Discussion Table(s)
Maternal Health

Geriatric Care

Chronic Disease

Cancer Control

Behavioral Health

Dental

*six available

$500

- -~ Sponsor Expert Speakers
- onClinician Wellbeing $10,000

*one available

Sponsor Patient Success
Stories

*two available

Clinician Awards for $2,000
v Years of Service

Clinician Gift Bags $3.000

$2,500

A

Partnership Table $1,200

*Showecase success stories, clinician
appreciation resources and toolkits
*Raffles

For more information, reach out to Clarissa “CJ” Ortiz or Nicole Rechner.
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