FACHC, INC. CLINICIAN APPRECIATION RETREAT SPONSORSHIPS

Clinician Reception	 \$12,000
Clinician Breakfast	 \$5,000
Clinician Lunch	 \$10,000
The Daily Grind (coffee, tea, soft drinks)	 \$3,000
Ice Cream Social	 \$3,500
Brain Breaks *Certified Yoga/Meditation MD	 \$1,500
Sponsor Clinical Discussion Table(s) Maternal Health Geriatric Care Chronic Disease Cancer Control Behavioral Health Dental *six available	 \$500
Sponsor Expert Speakers on Clinician Wellbeing *one available	 \$10,000
Sponsor Patient Success Stories *two available	 \$2,500
Clinician Awards for Years of Service	 \$2,000
Clinician Gift Bags	 \$3,000
Partnership Table *Showcase success stories, clinician appreciation resources and toolkits	 \$1,200

For more information, reach out to Clarissa "CJ" Ortiz or Nicole Rechner.

*Raffles

